
MEMBER NAME

Chester R. Pluta
Lillian Wojnar
Jozef Zygmuntowicz
Jason A. Sampieri
Maryann Stochmal
Jeff Guzolik
Ronald L. Ferguson
Eleanor Staszewski
Bruno Lukas
William A. Matonak
Arch Gurzynski
Monica V. Zaorski
Walter J. Zamorski
Paul H. Sager
Shawn E. Goodwin
Connie Voegeli
Carrie A. Stec
Patricia A. Robison
Milton E. Neal
Jenny J. Jankowski
Tadeusz J. Rekiec
Stuart Zimbalist
Frank Faron

4
6
8
36
36
41
79
80
88
146
163
163
171
176
182
336
564
610
610
804
822
946
946

NEST

01/19/2023
11/26/2022
04/14/2011
08/31/2020
05/06/2023
06/04/2022
12/02/2001
03/21/2023
04/22/2023
11/11/2021
02/24/2023
04/15/2023
03/25/2023
04/17/2023
05/04/2023
03/31/2023
05/12/2020
01/01/2023
05/07/2023
04/21/2023
03/20/2023
05/02/2023
11/02/2022

DATE OF DEATH

05/18/2023
05/04/2023
05/31/2023
05/18/2023
05/24/2023
05/24/2023
05/18/2023
05/18/2023
05/24/2023
05/18/2023
05/04/2023
05/31/2023
05/04/2023
05/04/2023
05/24/2023
05/11/2023
05/18/2023
05/04/2023
05/31/2023
05/04/2023
05/04/2023
05/24/2023
05/31/2023

CLAIM SETTLED


